

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Village at Autumn Lake Ph 1

Contract 2429 Project 10841

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4X4 SAS	2	EACH	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 6,600.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 660.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,630.00	\$ 7,260.00
3X3 SAS	2	EACH	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 560.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,080.00	\$ 6,160.00
H Inlet	6	EACH	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 11,400.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,140.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,090.00	\$ 12,540.00
30" Apron Endwall & Gate	1	EACH	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 260.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,860.00	\$ 2,860.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 28,820.00

Prepared By: EEA
Date: 10/18/2017

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Village at Autumn Lake Ph 1

Contract 2429 Project 10841

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
30" RCP	72	LF	\$ 69.00	\$ 4,968.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 496.80
Total Cost			\$ 75.90	\$ 5,464.80
27" RCP	329	LF	\$ 57.00	\$ 18,753.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,875.30
Total Cost			\$ 62.70	\$ 20,628.30
18" RCP	103	LF	\$ 44.00	\$ 4,532.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 453.20
Total Cost			\$ 48.40	\$ 4,985.20
12" RCP	483	LF	\$ 32.75	\$ 15,818.25
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,581.83
Total Cost			\$ 36.03	\$ 17,400.08
Trench Compaction	987	LF	\$ 2.70	\$ 2,664.90
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 266.49
Total Cost			\$ 2.97	\$ 2,931.39
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 51,409.77

Prepared By: EEA
 Date: 10/18/2017